Need a place to host your next social event or business meeting



Look no further than your own backyard.



The Landis Lakes Clubhouse, available for use by the neighborhoods of the Landis Lakes Recreation Association, is located at 14600 Landis Lakes Drive. It is conveniently located and available for a reasonable fee of \$100 (plus a refundable \$100 deposit). New to our pricing structure will be the opportunity to rent the clubhouse at a discounted rate of \$75



during non-peak rental days (Monday through Thursday). Also new and included for clubhouse renters are 30 quality and attractive white folding chairs, as well as matching four 4 Ft. round and two 6 Ft. rectangular folding tables.













To review availability of the Landis Lakes Clubhouse, please refer to www.landislakes.com/calendar or call Paragon Management Group at 502-451-0485. Paragon oversees the use and maintenance of the clubhouse and is located at 5151 Jefferson Blvd. / Suite 103 / Louisville KY 40219. Anyone interested in renting should contact Paragon at the number above and fill out a rental agreement form. This form can be mailed or emailed to you by Paragon or you can download it off the Landis Lakes website at www.landislakes.com/rental_agreement (and click on the rental agreement link). Please contact Paragon before 5:00pm on the Friday prior to your event through the next week to receive access to the new clubhouse locking system. We encourage you to take advantage of this wonderful benefit to our association members. We hope it may meet any hosting needs you may have.

Respectfully, Your Landis Lakes Recreation Association Board